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Bay Equity Home Loans 
bayequityhomeloans.com 

 
2350 E. Germann Rd., Ste. #34, Chandler  85286  Gerald Fish 480.945.4545 jfish@bayeq.com 

  Rafael Macias 480.775.8700 rmacias@bayeq.com 

  Justin Fincher 480.945.4545 jfincher@bayeq.com 

  Curtis Clarke 602.800.9916 cclarke@bayeq.com 

  Brian Iverson 480.945.4545 biverson@bayeq.com 

  Clint Whitney 480.945.4545 cwhitney@bayeq.com 

  Kristin Walker 480.945.4545 kawalker@bayeq.com 

  Mark Lidel 480.945.4545 mlidel@bayeq.com 

     

1355 N. Greenfield Rd., Mesa  85205  Todd Johnson 480.807.7907 tjohnson@bayeq.com 

  DJ Martin 480.807.7907 dmartin@bayeq.com 

     

16165 N. 83rd Ave., Ste. 232, 233, 234, Peoria  85382  Jackie Camarillo 480.600.5792 jcamarillo@bayeq.com 

  Hector Camarillo 623.221.0965 hcamarillo@bayeq.com 

     

2055 E. Warner Rd., Ste. 104, Tempe  85284  Morgan Guttery 480.775.8700 mguttery@bayeq.com 

  Nancy Esquivel 480.775.8700 nesquivel@bayeq.com 

  Denise Poulin-Wells 480.755.8700 dpoulinwells@bayeq.com 
  Kevin Burrus 480.775.8700 kburrus@bayeq.com 
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4365 E. Pecos Dr., Ste. 135, Gilbert  85297  Jennifer Moore 520.301.4019 jmoore@bayeq.com 

  Adam Boles 480.384.0054 aboles@bayeq.com 

     

8800 E. Raintree Dr., Ste. 200, Scottsdale  85260  Scott Fickenscher 480.500.6000 sfickenscher@bayeq.com 

  Guy Vetrano 602.692.7196 gvetrano@bayeq.com 
  Aaron Sees 480.500.6000 asees@bayeq.com 

  Andre-Paul Maddox 480.500.6000 amaddox@corridormtg.com 
     

1910 S. Stapley Dr., Ste. 225, Mesa  85204  David McArthur 480.447.7856 dmcarthur@bayeq.com 

  Barbara Heiser 480.993.6717 bheiser@bayeq.com 
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